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2016 Converse County Primary Election Candidate Roster* 

Effective as of:  June 3, 2016 3:50pm 

Office Sought 

 Party Affiliation Candidate’s Name  Mailing Address    Telephone Number 

        City, State, Zip  Gender Email 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, (2 offices, each for a 4-yr term) 

 Republican  Mike Colling   1 Prairie Lane  Male  307-277-1812    

        Glenrock, WY 82637   mfcolling@aol.com 

 Republican  Rick Grant   199 Boxelder Rd  Male  307-436-2421  

        Glenrock, WY 82637   rcg_ranch@hotmail.com 

  

 Republican  Darek J Joppru  219 Bar Two Dr  Male  307-333-3690 

        Douglas, WY  82633   djoppru@gmail.com  

 

Republican  Colt Rodeman  PO Box 837   Male  307-351-4276    

        Douglas, WY  82633 
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DOUGLAS CITY COUNCIL, (2 offices, each for a 4-yr term) 

    Monty Gilbreath  1600 Hamilton St  Male  307-358-5507 

        Douglas, WY  82633   mhgilbreath@hotmail.com  

    Adam Hughes  PO Box 1208   Male  307-298-9991 

        Douglas, WY  82633   adam@hughesfordouglas.com 

    Rene’ Kemper  1331 Meadow Lane  Female   

        Douglas, WY  82633   rskemper@outlook.com 

Douglas Olson  523 S 5
th 

St   Male  307-358-6595 

        Douglas, WY  82633   dougolson99@yahoo.com    

GLENROCK TOWN COUNCIL, (2 offices each for a 4-yr term) 

    Chad Beer   PO Box 971   Male  307-277-1883  

        Glenrock, WY 82637   chadwbeer77@yahoo.com 

    Terry L Gray   PO Box 67   Male   

        Glenrock, WY  82637   profduncan1@yahoo.com    

Roy Kincaid   PO Box 2337   Male  307-277-4514 

        Glenrock, WY  82637   rvkincaid@hotmail.com  

    Bruce Roumell  PO Box 1543   Male  307-436-9888    

        Glenrock, WY  82637   broumell@glenrock.org   
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GLENROCK TOWN COUNCIL, (one 2-yr unexpired term) 

    Russel Dalgarn  PO Box 358   Male  307-259-1052 

        Glenrock, WY  82637   lfmedic24@yahoo.com  

    Christopher Lamb  PO Box 23   Male  307-259-2363 

        Glenrock, WY  82637   clamb819@hotmail.com  

Dayton A Lewis  PO Box 2195   Male  307-267-6828  

Glenrock, WY  82637   dlewis@vcn.com   Y   

LOST SPRINGS TOWN COUNCIL, (2 offices each for a 4-yr term) 

    NO CANDIDATE FILED 

LOST SPRINGS TOWN COUNCIL, (one 2-yr unexpired term) 

    NO CANDIDATE FILED 

ROLLING HILLS TOWN COUNCIL, (2 offices each for a 4-yr term) 

   Martha Durand   78 S Coyote Rd  Female   

        Rolling Hills, WY  82637  

ROLLING HILLS TOWN COUNCIL, (one office 2-yr unexpired term) 

   Kenneth Montgomery  34 N Badger Rd  Male   

        Rolling Hills, WY  82637 

*Candidates for Precinct Committeeman and Committeewoman will not be put on this list. 
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